Center Lathe
WMW-NILES DLZ 1200

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0300688
type of machine: Center Lathe
make: WMW-NILES
type: DLZ 1200
year of 1952/2016
manufacture:

type of control:  conventional

country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 5
delivery time: on request

freight basis: EXW, free on truck

price: on request

technical details

turning diameter over bed:

turning diameter over support:
turning length:

length of gap:

center height measured in bed:
turning dia. in gap:

spindle turning speed - continuous:
spindle passage:

feed:

taper:

total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
dimensions L x W x H:

dimensions electric cabinet LxWxH:

1200 mm

800 mm

3200 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

4,6-545 / 22 steps U/min
90 mm

1,4-510 m/min
MK6

15 kW

10,0t
6,20x2,00x1,80 m
0,55x0,33x1,0 m

additional information

equipped with:

face chuck diameter 1000m (4 jaw chuck)
fourfold chisel taper

steady rest closed, inside diameter 250mm

revolving tail center
conical turning device

WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig

Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60
Fax: +49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7

Mail: info@wmwag.com
Web: http://www.wmwag.com
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